



June 14, 2017 BOARD INSTALLATION DINNER SPECIALTY SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Westin Hotel 250 Delaware Avenue Buffalo, New York 14202 | 5:30 - 8:00 PM

Event Includes: Music, red carpet area, special event area, hor d'oeuvres, wine, beer and soda. Discounted valet service offered.

Music / Entertainment Sponsors - \$1000 each (2 Sponsorships available)

Name and Logo prominently displayed on signage in front of Music/ Entertainment	Name and Logo displayed as Music/ Entertainment Sponsor on Board Ball Event link on website	2 event tickets for Sponsor represen- tatives to attend and interact with Board and Membership
Opportunity to share information about your business in 60 seconds	Logo in Women INK Newsletter Logo and website link in weekly email	
	publication sent to over 1000 subscribers	
	Logo on invitation AND in program	

Red Carpet Sponsors - \$500 each (4 Sponsorships available)

Name and Logo printed on signage placed by Red Carpet photo area	Name and Logo displayed as Red Carpet Sponsor on Board Ball Event link on website Logo in Women INK Newsletter Logo in weekly email publication sent	1 event ticket for Sponsor representa- tive to attend and interact with Board and Membership
	to over 1000 subscribers Logo on invitation AND in program	

Special Event Sponsors - \$200 each

Name and logo displayed in Special Event Area on Board Ball Event on website	Name and Logo displayed as Special Event Sponsor on Board Ball Event link on website	Special discounted ticket valued at \$65.00. If purchased by May 31, only \$40.00. After date, ticket price \$45.00 Non- member \$50.00
	Name listed in program	Valet Service \$10.00 (discounted from \$20.00)

For more information regarding the Board Ball, please contact Marcia Brogan at mbrogan@niagaranational.com

Build alliances with Buffalo Niagara's entrepreneurial women from the fastest growing NAWBO chapter in the nation!

NAWBO always welcomes new chapter partners.

Members Only

If you're interested in becoming a chapter partner, please contact NAWBO Buffalo Niagara at **info@nawbowny.org**.